
Solapur - Gondia Maharashtra Express Slip/21028 - Exp - CR 
SUR/Solapur to G/Gondia Junction 

26h 0m - 1132 km - 40 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 18:20 1 1 0 71 455 CR
2 MO Mohol 18:48 18:50 2m 1 1 33 75 457 CR
3 MA Madha 19:14 19:16 2m 1 1 63 50 481 CR
4 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 2 1 79 65 511 CR
5 KEM Kem 19:54 19:56 2m 1 1 97 56 548 CR
6 JEUR Jeur 20:13 20:15 2m 1 1 113 57 526 CR
7 BGVN Bhigwan 21:03 21:05 2m 1 1 159 37 510 CR
8 DD Daund Junction 21:50 01:10 200

m
4A,
6

1 187 58 515 CR

9 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 02:37 02:40 3m 1 2 271 59 640 CR
10 BAP Belapur 03:48 03:50 2m 1 2 338 67 535 CR
11 PB Puntamba Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 1 2 358 69 CR
12 KPG Kopargaon 04:31 04:33 2m 1 2 383 27 550 CR
13 YL Yeola 05:03 05:05 2m 1 2 396 26 CR
14 MMR Manmad Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 1,4 2 425 84 558 CR
15 NGN Nandgaon 06:33 06:35 2m 1 2 450 90 464 CR
16 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 07:03 07:05 2m 1 2 492 96 244 CR
17 PC Pachora Junction 07:33 07:35 2m 3 2 537 75 258 CR
18 JL Jalgaon Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 3 2 585 36 209 CR
19 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 4 2 609 57 205 CR
20 BDWD Bodwad 09:32 09:34 2m 2 2 639 49 295 CR
21 MKU Malkapur 09:58 10:00 2m 2 2 659 83 248 CR
22 NN Nandura 10:20 10:22 2m 2 2 687 66 268 CR
23 JM Jalamb Junction 10:33 10:35 2m 2 2 699 57 268 CR
24 SEG Shegaon 10:48 10:50 2m 2 2 711 56 276 CR
25 AK Akola Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 2 2 749 80 598 CR
26 MZR Murtizapur Junction 12:03 12:05 2m 2 2 786 46 303 CR
27 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
13:00 13:05 5m 1 2 828 70 301 CR

28 CND Chandur 13:30 13:32 2m 2 2 857 76 332 CR
29 DMN Dhamangaon 13:45 13:47 2m 2 2 873 80 300 CR
30 PLO Pulgaon 14:02 14:04 2m 1 2 893 47 273 CR
31 WR Wardha Junction 14:42 14:45 3m 1 2 923 31 247 CR
32 SEGM Sewagram Junction 14:50 14:52 2m 3 2 925 80 278 CR
33 TGP Tuljapur 15:08 15:10 2m 2 2 947 69 259 CR
34 SNI Sindi 15:17 15:19 2m 2 2 955 60 249 CR
35 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 16:03 16:05 2m 1 2 999 2 304 CR
36 NGP Nagpur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 4 2 1002 19 309 CR
37 NITR NSCB Itwari Junction

(Nagpur)
17:43 17:45 2m 6 2 1006 37 322 SECR

38 KP Kamptee 18:02 18:04 2m 1 2 1016 87 289 SECR
39 BRD Bhandara Road 18:37 18:39 2m 1 2 1064 68 265 SECR
40 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 18:55 18:57 2m 1 2 1082 71 SECR
41 TRO Tirora 19:14 19:16 2m 1 2 1102 28 SECR
42 G Gondia Junction 20:20 5 2 1132 - 311 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (23:17)

May 07 2024 (23:17)

1

1


